Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Herren

2022-2023
Stand vom: 31. January 2023, 14:05:27
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EDYV Name
4452 Buchmann, Dominic
4373 Machlitt, Patrick
24384 Spaderna, Manuel
4375 Bott, Michael
4559 Fricke, Daniel
22500 Kirberger, Stefan
4061 Karsten, Danny
4248 Plotnikow, Alexander
4265 Gallmann, Jens
4290 Langer, Patrick
10057 Fahle, Michael
4353 Lange, Uwe
4002 Peters, Dirk
4393 Bauer, Tobias
4449 Schwabe, Torsten
4341 Patzschke, Ricco
4263 Lehmann, Heiko
10289 Briuer, Steffen
4938 Eschenbacher, Denny
4001 Herffurth, Thomas
4412 Greulich, Carsten
4885 Dammkohler, Frank
4652 Roth, Ronny
4382 Merbach, Thomas
4805 Schell, Florian
4971 Kremser, Paul
4710 Webel, Sven
12175 Hase, Michael
4882 Wildgrube, Romeo
4059 Schiilke, René
4933 Hoérning, Ronny
10625 Briuer, Mathias
4962 Born, Nico
4819 Borchard, Pascal
4499 Behrend, Frank
4670 Lorenz, Stephan
4266 Jomrich, Herbert
4644 Fischer, Niels
4011 Graupner, Andreas
4631 Lorenz, Hubert
4943 Giesecke, Stefan
4346 Riidiger, Frank
4860 Heinitz, Tino
4495 Becker, Heiko
4617 Klaffenbach, Ralf
4557 Sokolowski, Ulf
10689 Konig, Robert
4289 Langer, Tom
4356 Dechne, Mario
4758 Girtner, David
4715 Zeun, Mathias
4286 Honigmann, Lutz
4344 Mauer, Reinhard
4881 Christ, Enrico
4283 Gerth, Veit-Markus

Verein

VSG Oppin - Herren [

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
BC Halberstidter Adler - Herren I

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I

VSG Oppin - Senioren |

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren I
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren

BC Halberstidter Adler - Senioren

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

VSG Oppin - Herren 1

VSG Oppin - Herren [

BC Halberstidter Adler - Senioren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren [

BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
BC Halberstidter Adler - Herren [

BC Halberstidter Adler - Herren I
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren
BC Halberstidter Adler - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
BC Halberstidter Adler - Herren [

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I1
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren II1
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren

VSG Oppin - Herren 1

VSG Oppin - Herren 11

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren II

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I1

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 1

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
VSG Oppin - Senioren |

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren |
1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren I
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I

BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 11

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren |
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren |

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I
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Pins
4442
4395
3715
5123
5075

10887
3627
5621

11719
4821
8810

14536
8966
4867

10385

12378
8840
7708
9505
6190
4545
7449
5992
3629
4525
7718
3585
8949
4826
4813
4270
4442
4053
4397
4916
4388
4552
3500
7146

11848
5561
4330
4329
6579
7252
5002
4303
3956
7033
3257
3423
6498
5956
4251
5933

Durchschnitt
222.100
219.750
206.389
204.920
203.000
201.611
201.500
200.750
198.627
192.840
191.522
191.263
190.766
187.192
185.446
184.746
184.167
183.524
182.788
182.059
181.800
181.683
181.576
181.450
181.000
179.488
179.250
178.980
178.741
178.259
177.917
177.680
176.217
175.880
175.571
175.520
175.077
175.000
174.293
174.235
173.781
173.200
173.160
173.132
172.667
172.483
172.120
172.000
171.537
171.421
171.150
171.000
170.171
170.040
169.514




Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele Pins Durchschnitt
56 4783 Forster, Florian BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren II 20 3373 168.650
57 4768 Faust, Peter BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren 11 38 6389 168.132
58 4184 Hirtel, Walter USV Halle - Senioren 35 5873 167.800
59 4197 Friese, Peter ESG Halle - Herren 32 5358 167.438
60 4880 Stoik, Steffen BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren [ 38 6336 166.737
61 4361 Koch, Manfred ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren II 49  B8l161 166.551
62 4355 Mannich, Marko 1. ABC Halle - Senioren 20 3330 166.500
63 4893 Fohlisch, Dietmar BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 11 30 4985 166.167
64 4954 Bauer, Frank Jessener SV 53 - Senioren 25 4144 165.760
65 4919 Behrens, Hagen ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren 11 35 5776 165.029
66 4911 Neumann, Manuel 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren 20 3300 165.000
67 4818 Pritzel, Rainer BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11 21 3461 164.810
68 4113 Weber, Pawel BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren III 26 4280 164.615
69 4953 Walther, Donald Jessener SV 53 - Senioren 25 4104 164.160
70 4854 Felix, Ulrich 1. ABC Halle - Senioren 26 4255 163.654
71 4939 Reinsberger, Dirk BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 11 32 5230 163.438
72 4360 Heritsch, Hubert ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I 38 6206 163.316
73 4268 Belger, Torsten VSG Oppin - Herren 11 20 3264 163.200
74 4791 Hesse, Alexander Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 1 38 6188 162.842
75 4345 Mauer, Hans-Dieter ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I 21 3414 162.571
76 4744 Schwarz, Henrik BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren I 28 4545 162.321
76 4264 Fege, Lars Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111 28 4545 162.321
78 4359 Faust, Hans-Dieter ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 11 25 4057 162.280
79 4493 Stoye, Karsten Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111 20 3226 161.300
80 4749 Bengsch, Torsten BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren II 43 6917 160.860
81 4702 Gaspar, Helmut Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren 24 3830 159.583
82 4577 Loffler, Jorg BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I1 33 5245 158.939
83 4182 Raksi, Sandor USV Halle - Senioren 32 5077 158.656
84 4765 Friede, Steffen BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren 11 24 3771 157.125
85 4480 Kunath-Pohle, Florian BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren 19 2982 156.947
86 4383 Richter, Matthias BV Bad Lauchstddt - Herren 20 3125 156.250
87 4003 Miiller, Frank VSG Oppin - Senioren I 29 4510 155.517
88 4883 Berger, Holger 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren 38 5773 151.921
89 4667 Lorenz, Daniel BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren I1 20 3016 150.800
90 4139 Dippold, Hans-Jiirgen BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I 33 4968 150.545
91 4977 Hamann, Uwe BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 111 29 4360 150.345
92 4447 Siebrecht, Holger BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I1 25 3748 149.920
93 4602 Preuschoff, Dieter BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I1I 25 3681 147.240
94 4013 Miiller, Joachim VSG Oppin - Herren I1 31 4564 147.226
95 4844 Miiller, Christian VSG Oppin - Herren I1 19 2781 146.368
96 4666 Lorenz, Georg BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren II 18 2581 143.389
97 4762 Pfeffer, Volker VSG Oppin - Senioren II 28 3908 139.571
98 4750 Lapscheck, Lothar BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren II1 25 3291 131.640
99 4889 Haustein, Tom 1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren 5 1076 215.200

100 4232 Briiggemann, Maik BC Halberstidter Adler - Herren I 12 2459 204.917
101 7354 Pullwitt, Frank BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 7 1396 199.429
102 4222 Hoffmann, Daniel BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I 13 2469 189.923
103 4833 Schwarz, Melchior BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11 10 1886 188.600
104 4871 Lorenz, Erik 1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren 5 931 186.200
105 4851 Schreiber, Martin BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11 15 2738 182.533
106 4660 Thrun, Lars Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 1 15 2719 181.267
107 4960 Ullrich, Mathias 1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren 17 3077 181.000
108 4770 Becker, Denis BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I 13 2334 179.538
109 4794 Koudelka, Steve Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 10 1788 178.800
110 4086 Folting, Matthias VSG Oppin - Herren 11 15 2660 177.333
111 4181 Pschorn, Jorg USV Halle-Senioren II 16 2836 177.250
112 4374 Brandt, Udo BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren 10 1766 176.600
113 4195 PIotz, Erik ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 7 1174 167.714
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4006
4981
4952
4709
4683
4980
4969
4972
4175
4955
4724
4526
4354
4915
4961
4945
4859
4846
4829
4905
4970
4898
31625
4921
4957
4270
4707
4959
4932
4942
4697
4726
4711
4720
4847
4975
4976
4045
4974
4973
4790

Woberschal, Uwe
Kettner, Karl
Richter, Jens

Thiem, Frank
Miiller, Bernd
Lindner, Hans-Giinter
Jany, Hanno
Poblenz, Steve Ralph
Bubner, Thorsten
Schmidt, Eberhard
Eichhorn, Thomas
Fetisch, Florian
Linda, Ulrich
Hennings, Gunnar
Fiedler, Klaus
Woltmann, Waldemar
Schunke, Karsten
Erfurth, Jirgen
Pilger, Gerhard
Hennings, Bennet
Beyreuther, Uwe
Bauer, Christoph
Vollhardt, Thomas
KlauB3, Frank

Weber, Dietmar
Simonsen, Sven
Kéampfer, Arnd
TeBmer, Jens

Dennhardt, Jorg-Joachim

Ruttkowski, Burkhard
Panke, Eberhard

Koénnecke Gotsch, Ingolf

Hiinger, Wolfgang
Fricke, Hans-Ulrich
Beck, Rolf

Bott, Vincent
Klaperoth, Sebastian
Nischik, Lothar
Fege, Johannes
Luda, Erwin
Kiirschner, David

Verein

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

VSG Oppin - Herren 11

Jessener SV 53 - Senioren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren 11
USV Halle-Senioren 11

VSG Oppin - Senioren 11

Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I
USYV Halle-Senioren 11

Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11

1. ABC Halle - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 111
BC Halberstéidter Adler - Senioren

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I1
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren III

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 111
Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren II

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I1
BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren

Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I1
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren I
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
USYV Halle-Senioren 11

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren II
USV Halle - Senioren

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 111
USV Halle - Senioren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 111
BC Halberstddter Adler - Senioren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 111

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11

Spiele Pins

10

1661
830
2482
2633
1634
2122
2446
2413
2408
800
2226
1590
2060
2366
2180
1701
2164
1543
2129
1512
1511
2099
1646
1780
1474
733
731
729
289
2155
1397
1665
2067
1772
2310
1919
1262
252
563
1497
64

Durchschnitt
166.100
166.000
165.467
164.562
163.400
163.231
163.067
160.867
160.533
160.000
159.000
159.000
158.462
157.733
155.714
154.636
154.571
154.300
152.071
151.200
151.100
149.929
149.636
148.333
147.400
146.600
146.200
145.800
144.500
143.667
139.700
138.750
137.800
136.308
135.882
127.933
126.200
126.000
112.600

93.562
64.000




